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HR 32
Homeless Children and Youth Act of 2011

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Housing and Community Development
Introduced: Jan 5, 2011
Current Status: Forwarded by Subcommittee to Full Committee (Amended) by Voice Vote .
Latest Action: Forwarded by Subcommittee to Full Committee (Amended) by Voice Vote .  (Feb 7, 2012) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-bill/32 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Biggert, Judy [R-IL-13] 
Party: Republican   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (32 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Jun 14, 2011

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Dec 15, 2011

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Dec 15, 2011

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Dec 19, 2011

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Jan 17, 2012

Rep. Dold, Robert J. [R-IL-10] R · IL Jan 23, 2012

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Jan 23, 2012

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Jan 31, 2012

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY Jan 31, 2012

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-7] D · CA Jan 31, 2012

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Feb 3, 2012

Rep. Hurt, Robert [R-VA-5] R · VA Feb 6, 2012

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Feb 6, 2012

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI Feb 7, 2012

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Feb 7, 2012

Rep. Davis, Geoff [R-KY-4] R · KY Feb 8, 2012

Rep. Reyes, Silvestre [D-TX-16] D · TX Feb 27, 2012

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Mar 6, 2012

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Mar 6, 2012

Rep. Kissell, Larry [D-NC-8] D · NC Mar 6, 2012

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Mar 29, 2012

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Apr 19, 2012

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-13] R · FL Apr 19, 2012

Rep. Costello, Jerry F. [D-IL-12] D · IL Apr 19, 2012

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Apr 19, 2012

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA Apr 19, 2012

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Apr 19, 2012

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Apr 19, 2012

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Apr 19, 2012

Rep. Clarke, Hansen [D-MI-13] D · MI Jun 5, 2012

Rep. Pearce, Stevan [R-NM-2] R · NM Jun 27, 2012

Rep. Kildee, Dale E. [D-MI-5] D · MI Sep 10, 2012

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred to Feb 25, 2011

Financial Services Committee House Reported by Feb 7, 2012

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Housing and Community Development
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jan 5, 2011) 

Amends the McKinney-Vento Homeless Assistance Act to redefine "homeless," "homeless individual," or "homeless

person" to include: (1) a child or youth who has been verified as homeless by a local educational agency (LEA) homeless

liaison, and the family of such child or youth; (2) a youth verified as homeless by the director (or a designee) of a program

funded under the Runaway and Homeless Youth Act; (3) a child verified as homeless by the program director (or

designee) under the Individuals with Disabilities Education Act, and the child's family; and (4) a child verified as homeless

by the Head Start program director (or designee) under the Head Start Act, and the child's family.

Actions Timeline

Feb 7, 2012: Subcommittee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Feb 7, 2012: Forwarded by Subcommittee to Full Committee (Amended) by Voice Vote .
Mar 23, 2011: Referred to the Subcommittee on Insurance, Housing and Community Opportunity.
Feb 25, 2011: Referred to the Subcommittee on Early Childhood, Elementary, and Secondary Education.
Jan 5, 2011: Introduced in House
Jan 5, 2011: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on Education and the
Workforce, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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